
PITTSYLVANIA COUNTY CATEGORY 1 - NCCR CE PROGRAMS 

DATE LOCATION TIME TOPIC BLS AREA ALS AREA

Saturday, 3/24/18 Centra Gretna - Community Room 0900-1200 Airway, Respiration & 

Ventilation

11 16

1300-1600 Trauma 13 18

Wednesday, 3/28/18 Mount Hermon Fire Department 1830-1930 Operations 15 20

1930-2130 Cardiovascular 12 17

Thursday, 4/5/18 Blairs Fire Department 1830-2000 Operations 15 20

2000-2130 Medical 14 19

Saturday, 4/7/18 Chatham Fire Department 0900-1200 Cardiovascular 12 17

1300-1600 Medical 14 19

Sunday, 4/8/18 Chatham Fire Department 1330-1500 Operations 15 20

1500-1630 Medical 14 19

Wednesday, 4/11/18 Mount Hermon Fire Department 1830-2130 Trauma 13 18

Saturday, 4/14/18 Ringgold Fire Department 0900-1200 Cardiovascular 12 17

1300-1400 Airway, Respiration & 

Ventilation
11 16

1400-1600 Operations 15 20

Monday, 4/16/18 Blairs Fire Department 1830-2130 Airway, Respiration & 

Ventilation
11 16

Wednesday, 4/18/18 Chatham Fire Department 1830-1930 Trauma 13 18

1930-2130 Operations 15 20

Monday, 4/23/18 Blairs Fire Department 1830-2130 Medical 14 19

Wednesday, 4/25/18 Centra Gretna - Community Room 1830-2130 Cardiovascular 12 17

Saturday, 4/28/18 Blairs Fire Department 0900-1000 Medical 14 19

1000-1200 Cardiovascular 12 17

1300-1400 Trauma 13 18

1400-1600 Operations 15 20

Monday, 4/30/18 Centra Gretna - Community Room 1830-2130 Medical 14 19

Wednesday, 5/2/18 Chatham Fire Department 1830-1930 Airway, Respiration & 

Ventilation
11 16

1930-2130 Operations 15 20

Monday, 5/7/18 Centra Gretna - Community Room 1830-2130 Cardiovascular 12 17

Wednesday, 5/9/18 Chatham Fire Department 1830-1930 Medical 14 19

1930-2130 Cardiovascular 12 17

Saturday, 5/12/18 Mount Hermon Fire Department 0900-1000 Operations 15 20

1000-1200 Cardiovascular 12 17

1300-1600 Medical 14 19

Please contact Jeffey Reynolds by email at jreynolds@gamewood.net or call (434) 334-4546 for additional information.  


